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DANSJAAR 2025

Maandag
Studio 1 Studio 1 Studio 1 Studio 1 Studio 3 Studio 2 Studio 1Studio 1Studio 2 Studio 2 Studio 2 Studio 2 Studio 1 Studio 3 Studio 2

Dinsdag Woensdag Donderdag Vrijdag Zaterdag Zondag

17:00

16:30

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Commercial 
Advanced

20:00 -  21:00
Jens Van Noten

Commercial
Teens

19:00 -  20:00
Jens Van Noten

Ragga
 Advanced

19:00 -  20:00
Silke Auwerx

Modern
Teens

19:00 -  20:00
Sarah Mancini

Hiphop 
Advanced

19:00 -  20:00
Nicky Vandenbosch

House 
Teens

18:00 -  19:00
Filip Gombeer

Ragga
 Juniors

18:00 -  19:00
Kyara Berghmans

Commercial 
Junior B

18:00 -  19:00
Roos Vandeweyer

Hiphop 
Teens

19:00 -  20:00
Nicky Vandenbosch

Ragga 
Teens

19:00 -  20:00
Silke Auwerx

Modern 
Advanced

20:00 -  21:00
Sarah Mancini

Hiphop
Adults

20:00 -  21:00
Nicky Vandenbosch

Breakdance 
Kids A

17:00 -  18:00
Yanik De Wolf & Wietse De Ryck

Breakdance 
Kids B

18:00 -  19:00
Yanik De Wolf & Wietse De Ryck

Breakdance 
Juniors

19:00 -  20:00
Yanik De Wolf & Wietse De Ryck

Breakdance 
Teens

20:00 -  21:00
Yanik De Wolf & Wietse De Ryck

YuGen 
Crew

18:00 -  19:00
Alyssa Teugels

Hiphop Teens,
na selectie

NextGen
Crew

18:00 -  19:00
Kyara Berghmans

Hiphop Junior,
na selectie

Modern 
Kids

16:30 -  17:30
Shana Knuts

Modern
Junior A

17:30 -  18:30
Shana Knuts

Modern 
Junior B

18:30 -  19:30
Shana Knuts

Hiphop 
Junior A

18:30 -  19:30
Iris Devos

Hiphop 
Junior B

19:30 -  20:30
Iris Devos

Hiphop 
Kids

17:30 - 18:30
Iris Devos

Modern 
Master

21:00 -  22:00
Sarah Mancini

Commercial 
Adults

21:00 -  22:00
Jens Van Noten

Kleuterdans B

10:30 -  11:30
Melissa Maes

Breaking
Legacy

10:00 -  12:00
Daan Vanrusselt
Benjamin Lorent

Junior & Teens,
uitbreiding

Freestyle
Lab

10:00 -  12:00
Annelies G.

Open training

Kleuterdans C

11:30 -  12:30
Melissa Maes

Popping
Teens

12:00 -  13:00
Gilles Claes

Kleuter-
turnen B

11:30 -  12:30
TBA

Kleuter-
turnen C

10:30 -  11:30
TBA

Kleuterdans A

9:30 -  10:30
Melissa Maes

NextGen
Crew

11:00 -  12:30

Benjamin Lorent
Daan Vanrusselt

Up2Style 
Crew

9:00 -  11:00
Filip G.

09:30

09:00

11:30

10:00

12:00

10:30

12:30

11:00

13:00

2024

Dance
Workout

21:00 -  22:00
Roos Vandeweyer


